
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Below is a list of the holidays that will be celebrated by 
 Milford Regional Physician Group 

 
2018 

 

New Year’s Day   Monday     01/01/18 
 
President’s Day   Monday    02/19/18 
 
Patriot’s Day   Monday    04/16/18 
 
Memorial Day   Monday    05/28/18 
 
Independence Day        Wednesday    07/04/18 
 
Labor Day    Monday    09/03/18 
 
Columbus Day   Monday    10/08/18 
 
Thanksgiving Day        Thursday    11/22/18 
 
Day after Thanksgiving Friday    11/23/18 
 
Christmas          Tuesday    12/25/18 
 

Holidays that fall on a Saturday are celebrated on Friday.  Holidays that  
fall on a Sunday are celebrated on Monday. 

2018 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 


